2012 Women's Soccer Individual Statistics

J Overall

Conference

Field Players:

® 0O 0O M M M M M W M O H H H H = = §

W W W W WwwwwwwwwereRHrKFHRER R B BB B R B B B B &
A D DD DM DDA DA DM DDA O OV O O O O O O OV OV OV OV OV Vo

A Callanan
E Grant-Keane
K King

M Palladino
J Rodabaugh
M Trager

J Winn

J Bowman
L Daugherty
D Eckhardt
S Ellison

S Gabriele
A Gray

M Jones

M Lincoln

E Miller

B Salant

A Zacchigna
V_Alfieri

L Burgstrom
C Cottone

E Edwards
A Figueroa
A Fite
V_Hanson

H Konieczny
A Liese

C Manuel

C Oberkrieser
R Palladino
K Pilla

A Rohloff

S Sprout

A Argentieri
S Cipperly
O Derleth

D Donnelly

S Eichelberger
K Gebhardt

E Howell
D Lyndsley

A Murphy
K Perotti

A Sudore
J Teran pulford

Season

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca
Houghton
Houghton
Houghton
Houghton
Houghton
Ithaca

Ithaca
Houghton
Houghton
Ithaca
Houghton

St. John Fisher
St. John Fisher
St. John Fisher
Houghton
Houghton

Houghton
St. John Fisher

St. John Fisher
Ithaca

St. John Fisher
St. John Fisher
Ithaca

St. John Fisher
St. John Fisher
Houghton
Nazareth
Nazareth
Nazareth
Nazareth
Nazareth

St. John Fisher
Nazareth
Houghton

Houghton
St. John Fisher

Nazareth
Nazareth

Goalkeepers:

GP
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

23

23

23
23
19
23
22

18
17
22
22
13
22
22
22
21
19
21
20
21
19

21
21
21
21
20
20
21
12

20
20
10
19

14

20
12

Game

AR 0 O Ul ©® NI

= =
N

A O O N U1 AN P ON U W ONRNDN-

-
(o))

O B O NN O O H O B M O ON

A
2

12

5

= O o oo b U1 H H H OO P WD PMMoOoOH A O O® UL O ONHUI O WNO W M

Season

PTS

16
27
12
2
13
3
20
38

16
10

16
36

22

19

= N O N » 0O H

SH

48
66
35
1
55
24
49
69
11
8
80
11
32
6
10
10
0
19
22
33

16
28
27
39

48
94
33
45

10
11
53
12
45

40

14

19
14

SH% SOG SOG%
.146 22 .458
121 30 .455
.143 20 .571
.000 0 .000
.109 30 .545
.042 8 .333
.082 27 .551
.217 41 .594
.091 .727
.125 .750
.175 47 .588
.091 8 727
.062 10 312
.333 4 .667
.100 4 .400
.200 3 .300
- 0 -
.158 9 474
.227 13 591
.061 15 .455
.000 .667
.333 3 1.000
.125 9 .562
.143 12 .429
.185 13 .481
.051 20 .513
.000 0 .000
.000 .333
.125 31 .646
.170 47 .500
.061 19 .576
.200 27 .600
.000 1 1.000
.400 .500
.091 6 .545
.170 27 .509
.083 6 .500
.133 28 .622
.000 0 .000
.050 16 .400
.143 .571
.250 .750
.000 .250
.053 10 .526
.000 8 .571


https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=ptspg&view=&pos=kg&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=p&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=svpt&view=&pos=gg&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=svpt&view=&pos=goalie&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=name&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=gp&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=gs&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=g&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=a&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=p&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=sh&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=shpt&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=sog&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=sogpt&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=pkp&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=gw&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/amandacallananvvm1
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/ellyngrantkeane9wx5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/kelseyking3kh9
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/meganpalladinod7h2
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/jackierodabaughdcf7
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/megantrager43qn
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/juliewinnxi25
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/jenbowmanvbpn
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/laurendaugherty6ka2
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/darleneeckhardtmss3
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/stephanyellison1z66
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/sarahgabrielea6cr
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/annagrayxxh9
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/meredithjonessrxv
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/melissalincolnomuk
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/erinmiller4qet
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/beccasalantp28c
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/amandazacchignay65l
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/vickialfieriapvz
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/lauraburgstromdemf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/caitlincottoneuqrx
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/emilieedwards484g
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/alyssafigueroauf2r
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/ataliefitena0x
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/valhansonc0ji
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/heatherkonieczny0ry6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/alexliese6b1c
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/caleymanuel0jjo
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/chelseaoberkriesertj9q
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/rachaelpalladinodw6m
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=e983c5akwvtrqbaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/kristapillam3l9
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/alexrohloffgf27
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/shawnasproutzjbs
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/ashtinargentieri398k
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/sarahcipperly5vpp
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/oliviaderletha8k1
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/danadonnellysu7k
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/saraheichelbergeretys
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/kayleegebhardt0qk6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/elizabethhowelluw8b
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/daniellelyndsleyerhm
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/allysonmurphyfl8l
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/kaytlynperottixm72
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/amandasudorecvg3
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/juliateranpulfordooi0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=gp&view=&pos=&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players?sort=gp&view=&pos=&r=1

34
34
34
34
50

K Tomlinson
E Van gorder
E Webb

E Webb

M Beaton

Houghton
Nazareth
Houghton

Houghton
St. John Fisher

20
20
20
20
19

N N O O O

=~ O O O O

v A O O O

> A O O

.000
.000
.500
.125

N = = O

.167
.250
.500
.625

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

O O o o o


https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/katherinetomlinsonmnmh
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/emilyvangorderz65p
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=ow7iepx88nle04u6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/emmawebbimbz
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/estherwebbxjaq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=tm8ea4aqqq0pqemw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/players/mollybeaton3wq6
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2012-13/teams?id=m2yh7iwjn5pijtd5

