

# 2012 Women's Soccer Individual Statistics

Overall

Conference

Field Players:

Game

Season

Goalkeepers:

Game

Season

RK	NAME	GP	GS	G	A	PTS	SH	SH%	SOG	SOG%	PK	GW	
1	<u>A Callanan</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	23	23	7	2	16	48	.146	22	.458	0-0	3
1	<u>E Grant-Keane</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	23	23	8	11	27	66	.121	30	.455	0-0	2
1	<u>K King</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	23	-	5	2	12	35	.143	20	.571	0-0	1
1	<u>M Palladino</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	23	23	0	2	2	1	.000	0	.000	0-0	0
1	<u>J Rodabaugh</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	23	23	6	1	13	55	.109	30	.545	0-0	2
1	<u>M Trager</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	23	19	1	1	3	24	.042	8	.333	0-0	1
1	<u>J Winn</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	23	23	4	12	20	49	.082	27	.551	1-2	1
8	<u>J Bowman</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	22	15	8	38	69	.217	41	.594	2-2	3
8	<u>L Daugherty</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	-	1	1	3	11	.091	8	.727	0-0	0
8	<u>D Eckhardt</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	-	1	1	3	8	.125	6	.750	0-0	0
8	<u>S Ellison</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	18	14	10	38	80	.175	47	.588	0-0	3
8	<u>S Gabriele</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	17	1	4	6	11	.091	8	.727	0-0	1
8	<u>A Gray</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	22	22	2	3	7	32	.062	10	.312	0-0	1
8	<u>M Jones</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	22	22	2	0	4	6	.333	4	.667	0-0	0
8	<u>M Lincoln</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	13	1	2	4	10	.100	4	.400	0-0	1
8	<u>E Miller</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	22	2	3	7	10	.200	3	.300	0-0	1
8	<u>B Salant</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	22	22	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0-0	0
8	<u>A Zacchigna</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	22	22	3	5	11	19	.158	9	.474	0-0	0
19	<u>V Alfieri</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	21	5	1	11	22	.227	13	.591	0-0	1
19	<u>L Burstrom</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	19	2	2	6	33	.061	15	.455	0-0	1
19	<u>C Cottone</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	21	0	0	0	3	.000	2	.667	0-0	0
19	<u>E Edwards</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	21	20	1	0	2	3	.333	3	1.000	0-0	1
19	<u>A Figueroa</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	21	21	2	5	9	16	.125	9	.562	0-0	2
19	<u>A Fite</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	21	19	4	8	16	28	.143	12	.429	0-0	0
19	<u>V Hanson</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	-	5	0	10	27	.185	13	.481	0-0	1
19	<u>H Konieczny</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	21	2	4	8	39	.051	20	.513	0-0	0
19	<u>A Liese</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	21	21	0	1	1	2	.000	0	.000	0-0	0
19	<u>C Manuel</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	21	0	0	0	6	.000	2	.333	0-0	0
19	<u>C Oberkrieser</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	21	6	4	16	48	.125	31	.646	0-1	2
19	<u>R Palladino</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	21	20	16	4	36	94	.170	47	.500	0-0	7
19	<u>K Pilla</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	20	2	3	7	33	.061	19	.576	0-0	2
19	<u>A Rohloff</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	21	21	9	4	22	45	.200	27	.600	0-1	2
19	<u>S Sprout</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	21	12	0	0	0	1	.000	1	1.000	0-0	0
34	<u>A Argentieri</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	3	4	0	8	10	.400	5	.500	0-0	0
34	<u>S Cipperly</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	20	1	1	3	11	.091	6	.545	0-0	0
34	<u>O Derleth</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	20	9	1	19	53	.170	27	.509	0-0	4
34	<u>D Donnelly</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	10	1	1	3	12	.083	6	.500	0-0	0
34	<u>S Eichelberger</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	19	6	5	17	45	.133	28	.622	0-0	1
34	<u>K Gebhardt</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	20	3	0	1	1	4	.000	0	.000	0-0	0
34	<u>E Howell</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	14	2	4	8	40	.050	16	.400	0-0	1
34	<u>D Lyndsley</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	20	3	2	0	4	14	.143	8	.571	0-0	0
34	<u>A Murphy</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	20	-	1	0	2	4	.250	3	.750	0-0	0
34	<u>K Perotti</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	20	2	0	0	0	4	.000	1	.250	0-0	0
34	<u>A Sudore</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	20	1	0	2	19	.053	10	.526	0-0	0
34	<u>J Teran pulford</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	20	12	0	1	1	14	.000	8	.571	0-0	0

34	<u>K Tomlinson</u>	<b><u>Houghton</u></b>	20	7	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0-0	0
34	<u>E Van gorder</u>	<b><u>Nazareth</u></b>	20	20	0	0	0	6	.000	1	.167	0-0	0
34	<u>E Webb</u>	<b><u>Houghton</u></b>	20	1	0	0	0	4	.000	1	.250	0-0	0
34	<u>E Webb</u>	<b><u>Houghton</u></b>	20	-	2	0	4	4	.500	2	.500	0-0	0
50	<u>M Beaton</u>	<b><u>St. John Fisher</u></b>	19	-	2	1	5	16	.125	10	.625	0-0	0